
Colorado National Speedway 
4281 Speedway Blvd. Dacono, CO 80516 
www.coloradospeedway.com | 303-828-0116 
 

October 7th, 2023 OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Division: Super Stocks & Pure Stocks – 30 Laps 

 
Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 49X Darrell J Stewart Westminster CO 
2 15C Chris Cox Brighton 
3 OH7H Adam Hilton Brighton 
4 23X Emilio Abeyta Denver CO 
5 5W Troy Witthar Centennial CO 
6 4 Chris Jordan Mead 
7 82 Ian Clark Wheat Ridge CO 
8 15 Brendan Knowles  
9 22 AJ  Hill Brighton 
10 8A Austin Richards  
11 86 Tim Coate Highlands Ranch CO 
12 1 Derek Spalding Brightong 
13 32 Rick Phillips (R) Aurora 
14 75R Trent Rehmig Scottsbluff, NE 
15 9 Cole Baker Fort Collins 
16 12S Shawn Sulley  
17 3.2 Robert Davey Roggen CO 
18 13 Brandon Claiborn Lafayette CO 
19 18Y Justin Young  
20 62 Amber Giles Fort Collins CO 
21 24 Matthew Knowles Littleton 
22 21 Chris Nelson Arvada 
23 M60 Morris Christner  Elizabeth CO 
24 64J Justin Eisenhauer Broomfield CO 
25 56 John Ranum (R) Denver 
26 78 Mark Bremkamp Brighton 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Colorado National Speedway 
4281 Speedway Blvd. Dacono, CO 80516 
www.coloradospeedway.com | 303-828-0116 
 

October 7th, 2023 OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Division: AC Transmission FAST Legends Feature 1 – 15 Laps 

 
Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 78C Colton Crocker  Brighton 
2 21 Ryan Jones Arvada 
3 22 Chris Eggleston Erie 
4 66 Kyle Clegg Westminster 
5 6 Scotty Scott Arvada 
6 16 Travis Roe Thornton 
7 57 Jarret Scarberry (R) Denver 
8 1X Ryan Land Littleton 
9 03 Darrell L Stewart Arvada 
10 74 Trayc Walker-Scott (R) Parker 
11 45 Cole Tuttle Denver 
12 88F Cade Fox (R) Wellington 
13 04 Natalie Foster Westminster 
14 98H Samuel Haugen (R) Centennial 
15 28P Adam Powers  
16 4W Stuart Wilkerson Winder GA 
17 38 Garrett Wilson Platteville 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Colorado National Speedway 
4281 Speedway Blvd. Dacono, CO 80516 
www.coloradospeedway.com | 303-828-0116 
 

October 7th, 2023 OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Division: AC Transmission FAST Legends Feature 2 – 30 Laps 

 
Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 66 Kyle Clegg Westminster 
2 21 Ryan Jones Arvada 
3 22 Chris Eggleston Erie 
4 78C Colton Crocker  Brighton 
5 6 Scotty Scott Arvada 
6 16 Travis Roe Thornton 
7 1X Ryan Land Littleton 
8 03 Darrell L Stewart Arvada 
9 45 Cole Tuttle Denver 
10 88F Cade Fox (R) Wellington 
11 74 Trayc Walker-Scott (R) Parker 
12 98H Samuel Haugen (R) Centennial 
13 4W Stuart Wilkerson Winder GA 
14 28P Adam Powers  
15 38 Garrett Wilson Platteville 
16 04 Natalie Foster Westminster 
17 57 Jarret Scarberry (R) Denver 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Colorado National Speedway 
4281 Speedway Blvd. Dacono, CO 80516 
www.coloradospeedway.com | 303-828-0116 
 

October 7th, 2023 OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Division: AC Transmission Legends Feature 1 – 15 Laps 

 
Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 14X Jake Nutall  
2 35 Andrew Lee (R) Fountain 
3 48 Preston Nakayama Loveland 
4 27 Brian Harlow  Colorado Springs 
5 11X Bryanna Bruce Wheatland, WY 
6 17 Jeremy Krueger Arvada 
7 56 Nick Gunther Colorado Springs 
8 95 Jessilyn Dike Westminster 
9 12X Madison Lange Wheatland, WY 
10 78 Ashlyn Himler Erie 
11 9 Terry McBride Edgewater  
12 8 Jason Schmerse  
13 34 Patty Sylvester (R) Greeley 
14 97 Billy Blevins  Arvada 
15 32 Cody Milan  Fort Collins 
16 18 JJ Sanders Aurora 
17 19 Dominic Moss (R) Arvada 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Colorado National Speedway 
4281 Speedway Blvd. Dacono, CO 80516 
www.coloradospeedway.com | 303-828-0116 
 

October 7th, 2023 OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Division: AC Transmission Legends Feature 2 – 20 Laps 

 
Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 27 Brian Harlow  Colorado Springs 
2 14X Jake Nutall  
3 48 Preston Nakayama Loveland 
4 35 Andrew Lee (R) Fountain 
5 56 Nick Gunther Colorado Springs 
6 11X Bryanna Bruce Wheatland, WY 
7 95 Jessilyn Dike Westminster 
8 12X Madison Lange Wheatland, WY 
9 9 Terry McBride Edgewater  
10 78 Ashlyn Himler Erie 
11 8 Jason Schmerse  
12 97 Billy Blevins  Arvada 
13 34 Patty Sylvester (R) Greeley 
14 17 Jeremy Krueger Arvada 
DNS 32 Cody Milan  Fort Collins 
DNS 18 JJ Sanders Aurora 
DNS 19 Dominic Moss (R) Arvada 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Colorado National Speedway 
4281 Speedway Blvd. Dacono, CO 80516 
www.coloradospeedway.com | 303-828-0116 
 

October 7th, 2023 OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Division: Puzzle Effect Denver Bandolero Outlaws Feature 1 – 10 Laps 

 
Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 68 Wyatt Dent Brighton 
2 38 Javon Barnard Northglenn 
3 61 Lilly Tuttle Denver 
4 21 Madilyn Lange Wheatland 
5 89 Justin Barnard Northglenn 
6 16 Emmalee Phelps Cheyenne WY 
7 8 Tanner McKim Berthoud 
8 60 Liam Hammond  

 
 

Division: Puzzle Effect Denver Bandolero Outlaws Feature 2 – 12 Laps 
 

Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 68 Wyatt Dent Brighton 
2 38 Javon Barnard Northglenn 
3 61 Lilly Tuttle Denver 
4 21 Madilyn Lange Wheatland 
5 8 Tanner McKim Berthoud 
6 16 Emmalee Phelps Cheyenne WY 
7 89 Justin Barnard Northglenn 
8 60 Liam Hammond  

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Colorado National Speedway 
4281 Speedway Blvd. Dacono, CO 80516 
www.coloradospeedway.com | 303-828-0116 
 

October 7th, 2023 OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Division: Puzzle Effect Denver Bandolero Bandit Feature 1 – 10 Laps 

 
Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 12 Aspyn Lange Wheatland 
2 95J Jaxson Muhler Brighton 
3 23 Peyton Opperman Littleton 
4 88A Austin Steinke Severence 
5 44 Emersyn Weitzel  
6 29 Nora Smith Littleton 
7 7 Madison Stanley Thornton 
8 98 Kyleigh Novak  
9 33X Conor Kellogg Denver 
10 5 Reagan Fruge  

 
 

Division: Puzzle Effect Denver Bandolero Bandit Feature 2 – 12 Laps 
 

Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 12 Aspyn Lange Wheatland 
2 5 Reagan Fruge  
3 23 Peyton Opperman Littleton 
4 98 Kyleigh Novak  
5 95J Jaxson Muhler Brighton 
6 88A Austin Steinke Severence 
7 7 Madison Stanley Thornton 
8 44 Emersyn Weitzel  
9 29 Nora Smith Littleton 
10 33X Conor Kellogg Denver 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Colorado National Speedway 
4281 Speedway Blvd. Dacono, CO 80516 
www.coloradospeedway.com | 303-828-0116 
 

October 7th, 2023 OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Division: Take 5 Oil Change Figure 8’s – 25 Laps 

 
Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 15 Jereme Wall Commerce City 
2 3 Michael Wolfe Jr Thornton 
3 52 Jared Wall Commerce City 
4 08 Travis Sanders Aurora 
5 71 Isaac Martinez  Denver 
6 97 Adam Gastineau Aurora 
7 D67 Keith Swenson Strasburg 
8 64 Michael Kephart Commerce City 
9 100 Jorge Garcia Denver CO 
10 57B Javon Barnard Northglenn 
11 8 Cassidy Creekmore  Colorado Springs 
12 5W Troy Witthar Arvada CO 
13 74 Sam Faus Lakewood 
14 13 Frank Gastineau Denver 
15 50 Justin Mckeachie  
16 18Y Christopher Galvin Arvada CO 
17 12 Harvey Webb Jr Fort Morgan 
18 OH7 Adam Hilton Brighton 
19 03 Zay Martinez (R) Northglenn 
20 64J Justin Eisenhauer Brighton CO 
21 23 Jordan Abeyta Denver 
22 49 Chris Cox Brighton 
23 78 Mark Bremkamp Brighton 
24 67X Kylan Swenson Strasburg 
25 13X Isaac Slinker Denver 
26 12S Dave Wheeler  
27 11 Joe Gastineau Aurora 

 
 
 
 

 
 



Colorado National Speedway 
4281 Speedway Blvd. Dacono, CO 80516 
www.coloradospeedway.com | 303-828-0116 
 

October 7th, 2023 OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Division: Witthar Racing Trains – 7 Laps 

 
Pos Car # Driver Name Hometown 
1 99 JH Livestock Friday Night Special Hudson 
2 80HD SNAFU Hudson 
3 41G J&H Livestock's Funny Farm  Hudson 
4 86 Last Call Commerce City 
5 3 Anger Management Henderson 
6 151 Crazy Train Commerce City 
7 O1 Dukes of Hazzard Hudson 

 


